

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6083/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2008 in CRLR No.1486 of 2003 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAVINDER KUMAR BAKSHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABHBIR SINGH BAL

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 6493 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 09/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv. (not present)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list these
matters after Christmas holidays.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER